
TOTAL  AREA

SCALE          :- 1" : 66'

  PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED

RECONSTITUTED LAYOUT IN

SY.NO.14 & 187/P

OF SAMAPATHIPURAM  VILLAGE,

ANAKAPALLI  MANDAL,

ANAKAPALLI  DISTRICT .

LP No. 20/2022/SAM-5/AKP

DETAILS OF LAND

PROPOSED LAYOUT BOUNDARY

PLOTTED  AREA

DESCRIPTION

4.

SL.NO.

EXTENT IN

1.

OPEN SPACE AREA

PERCENTAGE

ROADS  AREA

Acs.  Cts.

AMENITIES AREA

UTILITIES AREA

2.

LAND USE  ANALYSIS :

59.64%

0.53

4.47

1.71

3.10 %

26.19 %

10.02 %

10.18

5.

TOTAL  AREA 100.00 %
17.07

ROAD WIDENING AREA 

 NET AREA
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0.18

1.05 %3.

web site

: Acs.  17.96 Cts.

: Acs.    0.89 Cts.

: Acs.  17.07 Cts.

UTILITIES

 AREA

MANDAL SURVEYOR

TAHSILDAR

COMPETENT AUTHORITY

FOR 30MTS MASTER PLAN  ROAD 

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT
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